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	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	
	Pre-Registration for Upcoming Sophomores
	Pre-Registration for Upcoming Juniors
	
	Pre-registration for upcoming Seniors
	
	

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
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	Pre-Registration Forms Due to Homeroom Teachers
	Holiday
	

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	
	Holiday
	
	
	Upcoming Freshmen Orientation 6pm
	
	

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	
	English II State Testing
	English II State Testing
	English II State Writing Test
	Algebra I State Testing
	

	30
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